

Nutrition

1 Servings per container

Serving Size (24 GRM)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% Daily

Total Fat 1.5 g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 80 mg **3%**

Total 19 g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes g Added Sugars **%**

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D mg **%**

Calcium mg **8%**

Iron mg **2%**

Potassium mg **%**

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
31188	584081	10030000311889	MixMod: 4 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Quaker	Pepsico Inc.	Cereal/Muesli Bars

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.825 LBR	5.04 LBR	USA	Yes	

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.2 INH	9.8 INH	7.2 INH	0.498 FTQ	15x5	240 Days	/

Ingredients :

Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Extract], Whole Grain Rolled Wheat, Soybean Oil, Whole Wheat Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk), Corn Syrup, Brown Rice Crisp (Whole Grain Brown Rice, Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Salt), Raisins, Oatmeal Cookie Pieces (Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin (One of the B Vitamins), Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate (One of the B Vitamins), Riboflavin (One of the B Vitamins), Folic Acid (One of the B Vitamins)], Oats, Soybean and/or Palm Oils, Whole Wheat Flour, Cinnamon, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Glycerin, Invert Sugar, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or Less of Sorbitol, Calcium Carbonate, Fructose, Salt, Molasses, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Cinnamon, Creamed Coconut, BHT (Preservative), Water, Citric Acid.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - MC
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - C
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

All products are code dated with expiration date. Rotate product to insure fresh products. Destroy out of code products. Store out of direct sunlight at less than 75 degrees.

Benefits :

QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar variety pack includes the flavors and tastes your customers enjoy. Each case of QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar Variety pack contains 24 QUAKER CHEWY Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY S'mores Granola Bars and 24 QUAKER CHEWY Oatmeal Raisin Granola Bars. The variety pack enables you to provide the variety your customers are looking for while reducing your inventory. Display on your grab-and-go rack to drive sales. Also a great item for boxed catering breakfasts and lunches.

Serving Suggestions :

Display on your Grab and Go rack to drive incremental sales. Include in your catering menu as options for both snacks and box lunches

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Ready To Eat

More Information :

Nutrition

1 Servings per container

Serving Size (24 GRM)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

% Daily

Total Fat 3 g **5%**

Saturated Fat 1 g **6%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 90 mg **4%**

Total 17 g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes g Added Sugars **%**

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D mg **%**

Calcium mg **0%**

Iron mg **2%**

Potassium mg **%**

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
31188	584081	10030000311889	MixMod: 4 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Quaker	Pepsico Inc.	Cereal/Muesli Bars

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.825 LBR	5.04 LBR	USA	Yes	

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.2 INH	9.8 INH	7.2 INH	0.498 FTQ	15x5	240 Days	/

Ingredients :

Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Extract], Whole Grain Rolled Wheat, Soybean Oil, Whole Wheat Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk), Corn Syrup, Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Peanut Butter Spread (Peanuts, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt), Brown Rice Crisp (Whole Grain Brown Rice, Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Salt), Peanut Flavored Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Lactose, Dry Whey, Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solids, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanilla [Artificial Flavor]), Invert Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Glycerin, Contains 2% or Less of Calcium Carbonate, Sorbitol, Salt, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, BHT (Preservative), Citric Acid.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - C
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - MC
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

All products are code dated with expiration date. Rotate product to insure fresh products. Destroy out of code products. Store out of direct sunlight at less than 75 degrees.

Benefits :

QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar variety pack includes the flavors and tastes your customers enjoy. Each case of QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar Variety pack contains 24 QUAKER CHEWY Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY S'mores Granola Bars and 24 QUAKER CHEWY Oatmeal Raisin Granola Bars. The variety pack enables you to provide the variety your customers are looking for while reducing your inventory. Display on your grab-and-go rack to drive sales. Also a great item for boxed catering breakfasts and lunches.

Serving Suggestions :

Display on your Grab and Go rack to drive incremental sales. Include in your catering menu as options for both snacks and box lunches

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Ready To Eat

More Information :

Nutrition

1 Servings per container
Serving Size (24 GRM)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 100

		% Daily
Total Fat	2 g	3%
Saturated Fat	.5 g	3%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	75 mg	3%
Total	19 g	6%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	3%
Total Sugars	8 g	
Includes	g Added Sugars	%
Protein	1 g	
Vitamin D	mg	%
Calcium	mg	8%
Iron	mg	2%
Potassium	mg	%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
31188	584081	10030000311889	MixMod: 4 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Quaker	Pepsico Inc.	Cereal/Muesli Bars

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.825 LBR	5.04 LBR	USA	No	

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.2 INH	9.8 INH	7.2 INH	0.498 FTQ	15x5	240 Days	/

Ingredients :

Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Extract], Whole Grain Rolled Wheat, Soybean Oil, Whole Wheat Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk), Corn Syrup, Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Brown Rice Crisp (Whole Grain Brown Rice, Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Salt), Sugar, Graham Cookie Pieces (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Canola Oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Dehydrated Marshmallows (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Gelatin, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Blue 1), Corn Syrup Solids, Invert Sugar, Glycerin, Contains 2% or Less of Soybean Oil, Sorbitol, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Water, Molasses, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Creamed Coconut, BHT (Preservative), Citric Acid.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info')

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - MC
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - C
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

All products are code dated with expiration date. Rotate product to insure fresh products. Destroy out of code products. Store out of direct sunlight at less than 75 degrees.

Benefits :

QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar variety pack includes the flavors and tastes your customers enjoy. Each case of QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar Variety pack contains 24 QUAKER CHEWY Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY S'mores Granola Bars and 24 QUAKER CHEWY Oatmeal Raisin Granola Bars. The variety pack enables you to provide the variety your customers are looking for while reducing your inventory. Display on your grab-and-go rack to drive sales. Also a great item for boxed catering breakfasts and lunches.

Serving Suggestions :

Display on your Grab and Go rack to drive incremental sales. Include in your catering menu as options for both snacks and box lunches

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Ready To Eat

More Information :

Nutrition

1 Servings per container

Serving Size (24 GRM)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

% Daily

Total Fat 3 g **5%**

Saturated Fat 1 g **6%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 90 mg **4%**

Total 17 g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg 0%

Iron mg 2%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
31188	584081	10030000311889	MixMod: 4 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Quaker	Pepsico Inc.	Cereal/Muesli Bars

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.825 LBR	5.04 LBR	USA	Yes	

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.2 INH	9.8 INH	7.2 INH	0.498 FTQ	15x5	240 Days	/

Ingredients :

Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [Rice Flour, Sugar, Salt, Malted Barley Extract], Whole Grain Rolled Wheat, Soybean Oil, Whole Wheat Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk), Corn Syrup, Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Peanut Butter Spread (Peanuts, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt), Brown Rice Crisp (Whole Grain Brown Rice, Sugar, Malted Barley Flour, Salt), Peanut Flavored Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Lactose, Dry Whey, Dextrose, Corn Syrup Solids, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanilla [Artificial Flavor]), Invert Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Glycerin, Contains 2% or Less of Calcium Carbonate, Sorbitol, Salt, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, BHT (Preservative), Citric Acid.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - C
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - MC
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

All products are code dated with expiration date. Rotate product to insure fresh products. Destroy out of code products. Store out of direct sunlight at less than 75 degrees.

Benefits :

QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar variety pack includes the flavors and tastes your customers enjoy. Each case of QUAKER CHEWY Granola Bar Variety pack contains 24 QUAKER CHEWY Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Granola Bars, 24 QUAKER CHEWY S'mores Granola Bars and 24 QUAKER CHEWY Oatmeal Raisin Granola Bars. The variety pack enables you to provide the variety your customers are looking for while reducing your inventory. Display on your grab-and-go rack to drive sales. Also a great item for boxed catering breakfasts and lunches.

Serving Suggestions :

Display on your Grab and Go rack to drive incremental sales. Include in your catering menu as options for both snacks and box lunches

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Ready To Eat

More Information :